123Deadbolts
Medeco Maxum® Deadbolts
Deadbolts are about strength. Just hold a Medeco® ANSI
Grade 1 Maxum® deadbolt in your hand, and you know
this is one tough hunk of protection. As tough as a
Maxum® deadbolt is on the outside, it’s that smart on
the inside. It can be ordered with the triple-locking
security of a Medeco3cylinder. Recommended for

“-” = Original, Z = Medeco Original KW Logic, G = Medeco XT ***See key section for surcharges for custom coined cut keys or special stamping requirements.
Note: (P) refers to Pinned and (S) to Sub-Pinned at the end of each part string in the price book.
How to Order:
BUILD A MAXUM DEADBOLT BASE PART#
11 T C601
 base part #
Refer to pages 125-138
for descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
 – 05 –
 finish
Refer to the inside back
cover of this catalog for
finish options. Include
the corresponding two
digit finish number.
Upcharge for split finish.
LT –
keyway
Insert keyway if known
or contact CS for help.
S –
pinning
S = Sub-assembled
(Uncombinated)
No additional
information needed
P = Pinned
(Combinated)
Keyed alike (KA)
Keyed different (KD)
2 keys per cylinder
Captive Deadbolt
1 change key and
1 thumbturn key
M = Master Keyed
Provide specific
pinning or contact
Customer Service for
support
Must specify
quantity for keys.
11 * X X X X
Maxum
Deadbolt
Cylinder Type
 – = Original
 K = Medeco KM
 T = Medeco3
 W = Biaxial
 J = Medeco3 BiLevel
 C = Medeco Logic
 N = Medeco X4
Trim
 C = Commercial
 R = Residential
Cylinder Type
 2 = Blank Plate
 3 = LFIC (6 Pin)
 4 = LFIC (Less Core)
 5 = Medeco (5 Pin)
 6 = Medeco (6 Pin)
 7 = SFIC (Less Core)
 8 = SFIC (6 Pin)
 9 = SFIC (7 Pin)
Backset
 1 = 2 3/8" Backset, 1 1/8" Front
 2 = 2 3/4" Backset, 1 1/8" Front
 3 = 2 3/8" Backset, 1" Front
 4 = 2 3/4" Backset, 1" Front
 5 = 2 3/8" Backset, Round Front